
LOGO
MATTE

INGOLSTADT

60 cm

75 cm

85 cm

85 cm

90 cm

120 cm

150 cm

115 cm

150 cm

90 cm

   45 x 

  50 x   

  60 x

  75 x

  65 x

  75 x

  75 x

  85 x

  85 x

  90 x

39,96 €

55,50 €

75,48 €

94,35 €

86,58 €

133,20 €

166,50 €

144,67 €

188,70 €

119,88 €

300 cm

180 cm

200 cm

200 cm

   85 x

115 x

115 x

150 x

377,40 €

306,36 €

340,40 €

444,00 €

Individuelle Maße auf Anfrage. Alle Preise netto.

www.logomatte-ingolstadt.de

Formatbeispiele
DERLANGLEBIGE


